Result Pos

41:57.29
42:56.74
43:18.72
43:46.06
43:56.95
44:04.94
44:36.63
44:40.79
44:43.89
44:50.80
45:29.06
45:31.40
45:43.02
45:49.80
45:51.09
45:52.62

45:52.92

46:03.25
46:03.35
46:11.77
46:13.79
46:18.6h
46:21.11
46:24.07
46:24.85
46:24.97
46:26.21
46:31.34
46:36.43
46:37.05
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World list 2017 - 10.000m track walk Women

Performances under 48:30.00

(one performance per athlete; in yellow Italian athletes)

Athlete

Antonella PALMISANO
Viktéria MADARASZ

Ana CABECINHA

Ines HENRIQUES

Eleonora Anna GIORGI
Valentina TRAPLETTI

Jalia TAKACS

Maria Guadalupe SANCHEZ
Alegna GONZALEZ

. Kumiko OKADA

. Regan LAMBLE

. Maria MICHTA-COFFEY

. Sibilla DI VINCENZO

. Rena GOTO

. Katie HAYWARD

. Brigita VIRBALYTE-DIMSIENE

Maria Fernanda MONTOYA

" MARIN

. Barbara KOVACS

. Andrea MARTINEZ
. Nicole COLOMBI

. Lidia SANCHEZ-PUEBLA
. Askale TIKSA

. Yuki YOSHIZUMI

. Rachel TALLENT

. Katarzyna GOLBA
. Kaori KAWAZOE

. Amanda CANO

. Jessica PICKLES

. Alana BARBER

. Diana CACCIOTTI

YoB Nation

91
85
84
80
89
85
89
95
99
91
91
86
83
95
00
85

98

93
88
95
96
94
97
93
89
95
94
94
87
95

ITA
HUN
POR
POR
ITA
ITA
ESP
MEX
MEX
JPN
AUS
USA
ITA
JPN
AUS
LTU

CoL

HUN
MEX
ITA
ESP
ETH
JPN
AUS
POL
JPN
ESP
AUS
NZL
ITA

Venue

Orvieto (ITA)
Budapest (HUN)
Vagos (POR)
Vagos (POR)
Trieste (ITA)
Trieste (ITA)
Barcelona (ESP)
Xalapa (MEX)
Trujillo (PER)
Abashiri (JPN)
Canberra (AUS)
Manalapan (USA)

Bovisio Masciago (ITA)

Fukuroi (JPN)
Sydney (AUS)
Canberra (AUS)

Trujillo (PER)

Miskolc (HUN)
Xalapa (MEX)
Firenze (ITA)
Barcelona (ESP)
Addis Abeba (ETH)
Yokohama (JPN)
Sydney (AUS)
Canberra (AUS)
Fukuroi (JPN)
Barcelona (ESP)
Sydney (AUS)
Canberra (AUS)
Orvieto (ITA)

Date

23.04
03.09
10.06
10.06
30.06
30.06
22.07
07.05
23.07
13.07
29.01
30.07
23.04
10.09
31.03
29.01

23.07

14.05
07.05
09.06
22.07
05.01
26.05
31.03
29.01
10.09
22.07
31.03
05.01
23.04



Result

46:41.7h
46:43.55
46:44.10
46:50.17
46:53.44
46:57.72
46:59.6h
47:03.35
47:05.97
47:07.32
47:11.44
47:16.71
47:17.83
47:18.71
47:19.69
47:23.60
47:28.20
47:33.20
47:36.39
47:41.49
47:44.66
47:48.62
48:11.32
48:14.76
48:17.92
48:20.98
48:22.07
48:26.40
48:28.12
48:29.16

Pos

31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
53.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

Athlete

Ayalnesh DEJENE

Erika MORALES
Mizoguchi YUKIHO
Eleonora DOMINICI
Valentyna MYRONCHUK
Maria LARIOS LOPEZ
Yehualye BELETEW
Nami KUMAGAI

Bethan DAVIES

Mariya FILYUK

Simone MCINNES

Maria JUAREZ GALLARDO
Nastassia RODZKINA
Evelyn INGA

Yana SMERDOVA
Serena SONODA
Maritza GUAMAN
Teresa ZUREK

Mizuka TAKAYAMA
Tatyana GABELLONE
Saori NISHIMURA

Siu Nga CHING
Mariavittoria BECCHETTI
Rita RECSEI

Sayori MATSUMOTO
Camille AURRIERE
Eloise TERREC

Vivian CASTILLO

Edna BARROS

Adelaide SANSONI

98

97
96
94
92
98
96
90
95
91
93
94
98
98
98
88
98
96
84
98
87
94
96
97
98
98
98
96
82

YoB Nation

ETH
MEX
JPN
ITA
UKR
ESP
ETH
JPN
GBR
UKR
AUS
ESP
BLR
PER
ANA
JPN
ECU
GER
JPN
ITA
JPN
HKG
ITA
HUN
JPN
FRA
FRA
MEX
POR
ITA

Venue Date

Addis Abeba (ETH) 05.01
Ciudad México (MEX) 04.06

Yokohama (JPN) 26.05
Firenze (ITA) 09.06
Lutsk (UKR) 07.05
Barcelona (ESP) 22.07
Addis Abeba (ETH) 05.01
Yokohama (JPN) 26.05
Canberra (AUS) 29.01
Lutsk (UKR) 07.05
Sydney (AUS) 31.03
Barcelona (ESP) 22.07
Brest (BLR) 11.05
Trujillo (PER) 23.07
Grosseto (ITA) 20.07
Hiratsuka (JPN) 10.06
Cuenca (ECU) 21.05
Grosseto (ITA) 20.07
Fukuroi (JPN) 10.09
Acquaviva Fonti (ITA) 23.04
Yokohama (JPN) 26.05
Abashiri (JPN) 13.07
Orvieto (ITA) 23.04
Miskolc (HUN) 14.05
Yokohama (JPN) 26.05
Dreux (FRA) 02.07
Dreux (FRA) 02.07
Trujillo (PER) 23.07
Vagos (POR) 10.06

Bovisio Masciago (ITA) 23.04



